Low Country Dog Agility Club
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Charleston - Charleston, SC
Judge: David Grems

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, September 8, 2023

Veterans Gamblers- 1 Entry
Performancelll Gamblers- 6 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 15 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers- 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 5 Entries
Veterans Standard

Performancelll Standard - 4 Entries
Masters Standard - 10 Entries
Performancell Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 3 Entries
Performancel Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 15 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs- 5 Entries
Combined Pairs- 8 Entries

Saturday, September 9, 2023

Masters Standard - 10 Entries
Veterans Standard

Performancelll Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performancell Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Standard - 7 Entries
Performancel Standard - 4 Entries
Steeplechase - 17 Entries

Masters Snooker - 8 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Performancelll Snooker - 7 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance |l Snooker

Starters Snooker - 4 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, September 9, 2023 (cont).

Performance| Snooker - 4 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 9 Entries
Veterans Jumpers

Performance Il Jumpers- 5 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 2 Entries
Performancell Jumpers
StartersJumpers- 9 Entries
Performance | Jumpers-5 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
38 dogs entered in this event with 93 entries on Friday and 103 entries on Saturday for a
total of 196 entries.



Running Order List

Friday, September 8, 2023

Veterans Gamblers

12003

Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Performancelll Gamblers

16006
12004
16010
16004
16005
16012

St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Kal | a, Border Collie, Emily Soyka

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
Maeve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

Ri dl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

Masters Gamblers

12002
14001
12001

16002

20007
20002
20005
20009
20011
20013
20014
20015
20004
20012
20008

Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
Kennedy , Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

Cr uz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Jour ney , Border Collie, Ed McCray
Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Thibiddeau
Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
Rhys , Border Collie, Anna Blanton
Sprit e, Border Collie, Cindy Carter
Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie
Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Ski ppy , Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Fi ona Mbonpi e , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Performance |l Gamblers

16011

Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Debora Donahue

Advanced Gamblers

20003
20010
20017

Bai | ey, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
Kyl 0o, NSDTR, Karin Slowey
Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansour

Performance | Gamblers

08002

16007
16013
16008

Fi nl ey, Border Terrier, Stephen Ruiz

Travi s, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer
Leo, Australian Shepherd, Dave Newman
Kenzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer

Starters Gamblers

08001

16001

20001
20006

24001

Hank , Havanese, Nicole Stenstad
Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser

Pat ches, Australian Shepherd, Denise Miller
Kal i , Australian Shepherd, Robert Egan

M | o, All-American, Elizabeth Johnson

Performancelll Standard

16006 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
12004 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka
16010 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
16012 Raza, Austrdian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansgje Gold Krueck
Masters Standard
14001 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
16002 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20004 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
20005 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
20007 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
20011 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
20013 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
20014 Sprite, Border Collie, Cindy Carter
20015 Snowfrost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie

Performancell Standard

16003
16004
16005

Bount y , Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
Maeve, Border Collie, Jan Guz
Ri dl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers

Advanced Standard

20008
20009
20017

Fi ona Mbonpi e , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Thibiddeau
Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansour

Performance| Standard

08002

16007
16011
16008

Fi nl ey, Border Terrier, Stephen Ruiz

Travi s, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer
Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Debora Donahue
Kenzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer



Friday (cont.)

Starters Standard 20013 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

16001 Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser

20001 Pat ches, Australian Shepherd, Denise Miller
20003 Bai |l ey, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
20006 Kali , Australian Shepherd, Robert Egan
20010 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey

24001 M o, All-American, Elizabeth Johnson

Grand Prix Qualifier
14001 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

16001 Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser

16005 Ridl ey, All-American, Ericka Sommers

16007 Travi s, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer

16012 Raza, Austraian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansgje Gold Krueck
16009 Kaj , Lovebug, Tami Olheiser

20007 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray

20004 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

20009 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Thibiddeau

20011 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen

20013 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

20014 Sprite, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

20015 Snowfrost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie

20008 Fi ona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Perf. Combined Pairs

12004 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka
16010 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

16006 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
16009 Kaj , Lovebug, Tami Olheiser

16003 Bounty, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck
DRAW

Combined Pairs

16001 Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser
20009 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Thibiddeau

14001 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
20010 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey

20005 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
20014 Sprite, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

20011 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen



Running Order List
Saturday, September 9, 2023

Masters Standard Steeplechase

14001 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd 14001 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
16002 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams 16001 Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser

12004 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka
20004 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross 16004 Maeve, Border Collie, Jan Guz
20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray 16010 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
20005 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan 16012 Raza, Austraian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hangje Gold Krueck
20007 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
20011 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen 20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20013 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton 20004 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
20014 Sprite, Border Collie, Cindy Carter 20005 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
20015 Snowfrost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie 20007 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20008 Fiona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
20009 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Thibiddeau

20011 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen

20013 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

Performancelll Standard

12004 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka 20014 Sprite, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

16010 Brodi e, Border Coll!e, Sue_Tetanlch 20015 Snowfrost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie

16006 St oked, Border Collie, SheilaRoss 20016 Jett , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones
Advanced Standard M aster s Snooker

20008 Fi ona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer 14001 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

20009 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Thibiddeau ’ ’

20016 Jett , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones 16002 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

20017 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansour
20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray

Performancell Standard 20011 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
20007 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
16003 Bounty, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck 20013  Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton

20004 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
20014 Sprite, Border Collie, Cindy Carter
Starters Standard

08001 Hank, Havanese, Nicole Stenstad Performance Il Snooker

16001 Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser 12004 Kal | a, Border Callie, Emily Soyka
16003 Bounty, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck

20001 Pat ches, Australian Shepherd, Denise Miller 16004  Maeve, Border Collie_, Jan G_UZ

20003 Bai |l ey, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck 16006 St led + Border CO_”'e’ S_hellaRoss

20006 Kal i , Australian Shepherd, Robert Egan 16009  Kaj, !_ovebug, Tami thasa )

20010 Kyl o, NSDTR, Karin Slowey 16010 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

16012 Raza, Austraian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
24001 M o, All-American, Elizabeth Johnson
Advanced Snooker

Performance| Standard
20008 Fi ona Moonpi e, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

08002 Fi nl ey, Border Terrier, Stephen Ruiz 20009 Scotch, Border Co_llie, Juli Thibiddeau
20010 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey
16008 Kenzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer 20016 Jett , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones

16011 Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Debora Donahue
16007 Travi s, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer



Saturday (cont.)

Starters Snooker 20017 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansour
16001 Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser 24001 M o, All-American, Elizabeth Johnson
20001 Pat ches, Australian Shepherd, Denise Miller Performancel Jumpers
20012 Ski ppy, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
20017 Artem s, Australian Shepherd, Dylan Mansour 08002 Fi nl ey, Border Terrier, Stephen Ruiz
Performance | Snooker 16008 Kenzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer
16011 Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Debora Donahue
08002 Finl ey, Border Terrier, Stephen Ruiz 16013  Leo, Australlan $|1ephad, Dave Na_Nman )
16007 Travi s, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer
16008 Kenzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer
16011 Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Debora Donahue
16007 Travi s, Australian Shepherd, Melissa Springer
Masters Jumpers
14001 Tat e, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
16002 Tye, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams
20002 Jour ney, Border Collie, Ed McCray
20004 Wn, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
20005 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
20011 Fi nn, Bearded Collie, Lisa Nurminen
20013 Rhys, Border Collie, AnnaBlanton
20014 Sprite, Border Collie, Cindy Carter
20015 Snowfrost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie

Performancelll Jumpers

12004
16006
16009
16010
16012

Kal | a, Border Collie, Emily Soyka

St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Kaj , Lovebug, Tami Olheiser

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansie Gold Krueck

Advanced Jumpers

20012  Ski ppy, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

20016 Jett , Border Collie, Candy Gunti Jones
StartersJumpers

08001 Hank, Havanese, Nicole Stenstad

16001 Jak, Border Pap, Tami Olheiser

20001 Pat ches, Australian Shepherd, Denise Miller

20003 Bai |l ey, Labrador Retriever, Regina Buck

20006 Kal i , Australian Shepherd, Robert Egan

20009 Scot ch, Border Collie, Juli Thibiddeau

20010 Kyl o,NSDTR, Karin Slowey



